
JUNIOR MEN'S  HWT RESULTS

Junior Men's  HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 241.0 200.0 10

2 Julian  Adame Liberal High School 217.1 175.0 8

3 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 205.0 165.0 6

4 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 216.0 160.0 4

5 Logan Bird Meade High School 255.0 155.0 2

6 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 203.0 145.0 1

7 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 250.0 145.0 0

8 Zach  Dreitz Liberal High School 195.5 140.0 0

9 Layne Ross Meade High School 213.0 140.0 0

10 Jonathan Holguin Meade High School 260.0 115.0 0

11 Andrew  Varnado Liberal High School 190.2 105.0 0

Junior Men's  HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 203.0 350.0 10

2 Logan Bird Meade High School 255.0 325.0 8

3 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 205.0 275.0 6

4 Julian  Adame Liberal High School 217.1 275.0 4

5 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 250.0 275.0 2

6 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 241.0 245.0 1

7 Layne Ross Meade High School 213.0 240.0 0

8 Zach  Dreitz Liberal High School 195.5 215.0 0

9 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 216.0 210.0 0

10 Andrew  Varnado Liberal High School 190.2 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Jonathan Holguin Meade High School 260.0 0 0

Junior Men's  HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Logan Bird Meade High School 255.0 180.0 10

2 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 203.0 160.0 8

3 Layne Ross Meade High School 213.0 155.0 6

4 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 241.0 155.0 4

5 Zach  Dreitz Liberal High School 195.5 140.0 2

6 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 205.0 140.0 1

7 Julian  Adame Liberal High School 217.1 140.0 0

8 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 250.0 140.0 0

9 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 216.0 135.0 0

10 Jonathan Holguin Meade High School 260.0 125.0 0

11 Andrew  Varnado Liberal High School 190.2 105.0 0

Junior Men's  HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Logan Bird Meade High School 255.0 660.0 10

2 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 203.0 655.0 8

3 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 241.0 600.0 6

4 Julian  Adame Liberal High School 217.1 590.0 4

5 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 205.0 580.0 2

6 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 250.0 560.0 1

7 Layne Ross Meade High School 213.0 535.0 0

8 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 216.0 505.0 0

9 Zach  Dreitz Liberal High School 195.5 495.0 0

10 Andrew  Varnado Liberal High School 190.2 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jonathan Holguin Meade High School 260.0 240.0 0


